Promods (1

Mano 300b sort.Axiale M1/8g
k500-750-ka3200

Référence : AR0000218

Descriptif
Référence OEM

@ (mm)

Pression (Bar)
Pression maxi (bar)
Filetage

Type fixation
Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Pour K 500-750-KA3200

1816010400

40 mm

0+300 bar

300 bar

1/8"

Arriére

MANOMETRE

1
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